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
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is a 7 You're 
determined to succeed, but you'll need more 
than just enthusiasm. Add careful research and 
budgeting, and you'll have it made. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 Your 
plans should be coming together by now. There 
are still a few last-minute things to be done. No 
more procrastination. Take action. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 You have a 

great list of possibilities. Now sort through 
them, carefully and on your own. Mull things 
over until inspiration strikes. That should hap- 
pen late Sunday. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 Fame 
is nice, fortunes can fade, but friendship is for- 
ever. Forget an old misunderstanding. Let the 
good times roll. 

LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 Pull in 
the reins. Keep a lower profile Somebody im- 
portant, and potentially critical, is looking your 
way. Look busy. No giggling! 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
You're ready to advance to the next level, to step 
outside the box. Old limitations look flimsy, so 

push them aside. You're getting stronger. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 6 
Is there something you need in order to make 
your job easier? Something you can't seem to 
find? Ask your partner or the sales rep to get it 
for you. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 8 
Love is in the air. If you join forces with some- 

body you care about, a difficult job becomes fun. 
Don't waste money on romance. Instead, spend 
your time freely. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
You'll really be in trouble if you don't get down to 
business something other than monkey busi- 
ness, that is. For heaven's sake, wipe that grin 
off yourface! 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 
There are a lot of things you wish you had said, 
but don't worry about that now. Your actions 
speak louder than words. Show the one who 
matters most how you feel. 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 

3 Rooms available now (n large 5 
bdrm house. 2 rooms taken by nice 
females. Hurry now and get dibs on 
house for summer and next fall. Ap- 
prox. $300-375/mo. each room+ 
utils. Call-344-1072 for info. 

Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Cute bedroom in 3 bedroom 
townhouse. Avail Now! 

$250/mo. 434-1998. 
1 room in 3 room house. 
$350+utils. Ready for May. 
435 E. 15th. Call 684-1197. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 

bright. Great location. $750/mo. 
160 W. 27th Ave. 510-0196. 

238 SUBLETS 

Large 3 bdrm apt with fireplace. 1 
blk from UO. Avail 6/21.485-3674. 

r 

Male grad student seeks similar to 
share 2 bdrm house w/ 2 cats, yard, 
fp, w/d, bus, bike. $350/mo. +1/2 
utils.. 1140 Jackson St. 431-0802. 
Female roommate wanted. A small 
room in a log house in the country. 
15 minutes from the UO. The living 
room is a great dance floor. 342- 
2113. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

ATTENTION STUDENTS 
IN ADVERTISING 

Enter your ads in Ad Club's 2002 
Rhodey Awards Competition. 

• Shew off your creative talents. 
• Get your work displayedln the 

Portland Ad Museum. 

• Portland Ad Federation 2002 
Rosey Awards entry fees paid 
fbrwinners.. } 

Deadline: April 19th @ 4:30 in the 
Duniway Center- 

Come to the workshop April 18th @ 
5:30 in 221 Allen to learn how to 
mount your work for submission. 

Questions? E-mail 

RhodeyAwards^yah oo.com 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. SexUal Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 
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